	46447 KNOW ALL MEN BY	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT Vol. MS Page 311 E PRESENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter su grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto Ruth Us
	has sold and and	E PRESENTS, That the undersite
	assigned and hereby does	grant, bargain, sell, assiste
		E PRESENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinafter st grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over untoRuth Hagelstein
	assigns, all of 41	
	January 20	d interest in and to that certain contract for the sale of real actions ween LeRoy T. D
	, 19.77 , bet	d interest in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate da ween LeRoy T. Bieler & Peggy Bieler, husband & wife Olanda L. Buchanan, husband &
		The second
	n host (	asound a wife
	ion M.	Deed* Miscellaneous* D
	Ogether with all of the right, title and inter	at page <u>1884</u> County, Neccords of <u>Klamath</u> which), (reference to said recorded contract hereby being expressly made rest of the undersigned in and to the real estate described therein; the under a warrants to the assignee above named that the undersigned is the scribed in said contract of sale and that the undersigned is the
	Covenant in the second se	Coulle Underside the Couller of house the Couller o
fu	rther, upon compliant than \$6,603.07	a warrants to the assignee in and to the real estate described therein; the under scribed in said contract of sale and that the undersigned is the owner with interest paid thereon toAugust 10 with the terms of said contract, the undersigned directs that converse the order of said assignee.
of	De made and it	the farme of the second dugual (1)
Con	Sideration (indicate	for include in terms of dotter in the second s
mea	In construing this assignment it is	
mat indi	ical changes shall be made, assumed	derstood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to shall include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more
11 .	IN WITNESS THE	implied to make the provisions hereof and that generally all dear
Corpe Cers	viration, it has caused its corporate norm	ringhed to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more ersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a board of directors.
· 11	inereunto by order of it	to be signed and is mereunto set his hand, it is
THIS	10.8	
DESCH	CULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE DO	IAT ANY full Duchanon
PLANN	CULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PRO RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER S WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR C ING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	SHOULD Manda Di
	OF OREGON,	SHOULD Golanda & Buchanan
Coun	vot Klomete	
Perso	19.85	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Neal (	Buch-	appeared
		each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the former is the
ment to t	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	president and that the latter is the
	Before poer the foregoing instru-	and that the seal affired to the
SEAL)	Belore the Notary Public for Dregon My.coantission expires: 8/1/86	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- ball of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and of Before me;
	Notary Public	is be its voluntary act and deed
Strike which	My countission expires: 8/1/86	
record, it should	ir word not applicable. NOTE-The sentence between the syn be recorded, preferably in the Deed Recorde	nbola a lifexecuted by a
Neal C		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seei) nbols (0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of
001 Mai	n Ci	is not already of
Klamath	Falls, OR 97601	
Ruth Had	ADDR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within in (
	0y 1220	
Klamath	Falls, OR 97601	was received for record on the 1st day of March
KT alla CN	lstein	SPACE RESERVED in bast ( ) o'clock P. M. and record t
After recording retu	1000	RECORDENIE Page 3118
After recording retu Ruth Hage Rt. 5. Ro	X 1228	The second
After recording retu Ruth Hagu Rt. 5, Bo Klamath F	alls, OR 97601	ment/microfilm/recention No. /6/17
After recording return Ruth Hago Rt. 5, Bo Klamath F Mill a change is requ	alls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Vested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	ment/microfilm/reception No. 46447 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness much the said county.
After recording relu Ruth Hagi Rt. 5, Bo Klamath F Will a change is requ Ruth Hage Rt. 5, Bo	alls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Vested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	ment/microfilm/recention No. /6/17